
Wilson FarmWilson Farm
B2B - 2023 Fall Price List

10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421
Phone: (781) 862-3900 • Fax: (781) 863-0469 • JessicaP@wilsonfarm.com

Decorations
Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)......................................................................$32.00
White Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)......................................................................$32.00
Lil Orangemon Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins).....................................................................$32.00
Sweet Lightning Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)......................................................................$32.00
Pok-e-mon Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)......................................................................$32.00
Wee Bee Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)......................................................................$32.00
Natural Gourds
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 20+/- Gourds).........................................................................$26.00
Shellacked Gourds
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 20+/- Gourds).........................................................................$35.00
Mixed Ornamental Squash (Edible)
	 24” Bin (approx. 40 - 50 Pieces) (includes all straight edibles).........................$335.00
Field Pumpkins (approx. 18 - 26lbs.)
	 36” Bin (approx. 35 - 45 Pumpkins)....................................................................$250.00
Jumbo Size Field Pumpkins (approx. 35 - 45lbs.)						    
	 36” Bin (approx. 16 - 20 Pumpkins)....................................................................$260.00
Sugar Pumpkins (3 - 4lbs.)
	 Large Box (approx. 8 - 10 Pumpkins)...................................................................$25.00
	 ½ Bin (approx. 100+/- Pumkins)..........................................................................$275.00
	 Large Bin (approx. 200 Pumpkins)......................................................................$350.00
Indian Corn
	 Bunch (each)..........................................................................................................$6.00
	 Case of 20 Bunches (each).............................................................................................$5.50
Indian Corn Mini
	 Bunch (each)....................................................................................................................$3.25
	 Case of 20 Bunches (each).............................................................................................$2.75
Corn Stalks
	 Bundle (8 - 10 Stalks)..............................................................................................$7.50
	 Bin (30  Stalks)..................................................................................................................$6.50
Golden Straw
	 Mini Bale.................................................................................................................$6.50
	 Large Bale.......................................................................................................mrkt price
Apple Boxes
	 Box (each)............................................................................................................$16.00
Bushel Baskets
	 Basket (each).........................................................................................................$8.00



Autumn Goodies
Caramel Apples – Plain
	 Less than 249.........................................................................................................$3.50
	 250+.......................................................................................................................$3.00
Caramel Apples with Nuts
	 Less than 249.........................................................................................................$3.50
	 250+.......................................................................................................................$3.00 
Caramel Apples with Sprinkles
	 Less than 249.........................................................................................................$3.50
	 250+.......................................................................................................................$3.00
MacIntosh Apples
	 Case (95 - 100 Apples)...............................................................................Market Price
Caramel – 5lb. Block
	 Individual (5lb. Block).....................................................................................$22.00/ea.
	 Case (4 Blocks)..............................................................................................$84.00/ea.
	 (Approx. 20 Apples per 5lb. Block)
Nuts
	 Packages (1lb.)......................................................................................................$3.50
Sticks
	 Wooden Caramel Apple Sticks................................................................................$0.08
Apple Cider
	 Case (15 Pints)......................................................................................................$26.00
	 Case (9 - ½ Gallons)..............................................................................................$40.00
Apple Cider Donuts
	 Packed Loose (Sold by the Dozen).......................................................................$10.00

To guarantee item availability, please submit your order  To guarantee item availability, please submit your order  
at least 10 days prior to schedule pickup dateat least 10 days prior to schedule pickup date

10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421
Phone: (781) 862-3900 • Fax: (781) 863-0469 • JessicaP@wilsonfarm.com

Flowering Plants

10" Montauk Daisy....................................................................................................$7.50
4" Cabbage & Kale....................................................................................................$3.00
8" Cabbage & Kale....................................................................................................$4.50

Wilson FarmWilson Farm
Decorations Continued
Hardy Mums
	 4.5″ Pot...................................................................................................................$3.00
	 6.5″ Pot...................................................................................................................$5.00
	 10″ Pot....................................................................................................................$7.50
	 11″ Hanging Basket..............................................................................................$15.00
	 12″ Patio Pot.........................................................................................................$17.50

B2B - 2023 Fall Price List



10 Pleasant Street Lexington, MA 02421
P:(781)862-3900       F:(781)863-0469

Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)

Item Item # Qty. Price Total Due

White Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)

Lil Orangemon Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)

Sweet Lightning Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins)

Natural Gourds
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 20 +/- Gourds)

Shellacked Gourds
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 20 +/- Gourds)

Field Pumpkins (approx. 18 - 26lbs.)
	 36” Bin (approx. 35 - 45 Pumpkins)

Sugar Pumpkins
        Large Box (approx. 8 - 10 Pumpkins)
        ½ Bin (approx. 100+/- Pumpkins)
        Large Bin (approx. 200 Pumpkins)

Corn Stalks
	 Bundle (8 - 10 Stalks)
	 Bin (30 Stalks)

#10-1060

#10-1062

#10-1069

#10-1066

#10-1051

#10-1041

#10-1030-03

#10-1019-BA
#10-1011
#10-1010

#10-1071
#10-1071-BNDL

$32.00

$26.00

$35.00

$250.00

$25.00
$275.00
$350.00

$7.50
$6.50

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

B2B - 2023 Fall Order Form

10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421
Phone: (781) 862-3900 • Fax: (781) 863-0469 • JessicaP@wilsonfarm.com

Quotation For
Name:                                                                                              

Organization:                                                                                    

Address:                                                                                                                

City, State, ZIP:                                                                                 

Pok-e-mon Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins) #10-1068 $32.00
Wee Bee Mini Pumpkins
	 ½ Bushel (approx. 30+/- Pumpkins) #10-1065 $32.00

Phone #:                                                                                                 

Email:                                                                                              

Day of Pick-Up:                                                                               

Time of Pick-Up:                                                                              

Mixed Ornamental Squash (Edible)
	 24” Bin (approx. 40 - 50 Pieces)

#10-1030-
12-EDB $335.00

Indian Corn
	 Bunch
	 Case of 20 Bunches

#10-1075-BUN
#10-1075

$6.00
$5.50
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Jumbo Size Field Pumpkins
(approx. 35 - 45lbs.) 
	 36” Bin (approx. 18 - 20 Pumpkins) #10-1030-05 $260.00
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Indian Corn Mini
	 Bunch
	 Case of 20 Bunches

#10-1078-BUN
#10-1078

$3.25
$2.75

Apple Boxes					   
	 Box - Each
Bushel Baskets					   
	 Basket - Each

#10-1003

#10-1001

$16.00

$8.00



Item # Qty. Price Total Due

#71-2510
#71-2520
#71-2540
#71-2570
#71-2545

  $3.00
  $5.00 
  $7.50 
$15.00 
$17.50

#71-2640 $7.50

B2B - 2023 Fall Order Form

Caramel Apples with Sprinkles	
	 Less than 249
	 250+
MacIntosh Apples
	 Case (95 - 100 Apples)

Caramel – 5lb. Block
	 Individual (5lb. Block)
	 Case (4 Blocks)
	 (Approx. 20 Apples per 5lb. Block)

Caramel Apples with Nuts
	 Less than 249
	 250+

Hardy Mums
	 4.5” Pot
	 6.5” Pot
	 10” Pot
	 11” Hanging Basket
	 12” Patio Pot

10” Montauk Daisy

4” Cabbage & Kale
8” Cabbage & Kale
Caramel Apples – Plain
	 Less than 249
	 250+

Item

Sticks
	 Wooden Caramel Apple Sticks

Nuts
	 Packages (1lb.)

Apple Cider
	 Case (15 Pints)
	 Case (9 - ½ Gallons)

Apple Cider Donuts
	 Packed Loose (Sold by the Dozen)

#71-1516
#71-1515

#04-1090

#04-1090

#02-1005

#04-1080

#04-1090

#02-2185

#04-1000

#04-8040
#04-8020

#12-1231

$3.00
$4.50

$3.50
$3.00

$3.50
$3.00

$3.50
$3.00

Market
Price

$22.00
$84.00

$3.50

$0.08

$26.00
$40.00

$10.00

Total

10 Pleasant Street, Lexington, MA 02421
Phone: (781) 862-3900 • Fax: (781) 863-0469 • JessicaP@wilsonfarm.com
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To guarantee item availability, please submit your order  To guarantee item availability, please submit your order  
at least 10 days prior to schedule pickup dateat least 10 days prior to schedule pickup date

Wilson FarmWilson Farm
Golden Straw
	 Mini Bale
	 Large Bale

#10-2061
#10-2060

$6.50
mrkt price


